BALLARD HIGH SCHOOL FIELD HOCKEY

MERCHANT BANNER AGREEMENT

	nner Agreement is made allard Field Hockey Boo		_ day of	(month)	(year) by
Merchant:					
(Please Print Neatl	y)				
Address:					
(Include City, State	e and Zip Code)				
Telephone:	Fax:	Email: _			
	xey Booster Club agrees Merchant during each ye				a banner for
a cost of \$250 for a sponsorship may b	1) year sponsorship is \$ each additional year there e renewed at the Merch	reafter. The cost of ant's option at a cos	a two (2) year sport of \$250 for each	onsorship is \$500 and h year thereafter . <mark>Th</mark>	that ere will be
	600 banner between tw year. Cost for renewal y				
	e additional charges.	ears will be for disp	nay of original of	anner only and any on	unges to the
Banner Order Form Merchant's banner	ovide its own copy for the n. Ballard Field Hockey and Ballard Field Hockey aship period. There will	Booster Club reser Booster Club agrees	ves the right to e	dit or reject the text/la banner in serviceable	yout of the condition
renewal sponsorsh	st of the initial sponsors ip years shall be due on enewal years unless rep	or before Septembe	er 1st of the renew	val year. This writing	
Please check the ap	oplicable sponsorship te	rm:			
This Agreem thereafter.	ent is for a one year spo	nsorship @ \$350, r	enewable @ \$250	O/year each additional	l year
This Agreem thereafter.	ent is for a two year spo	onsorship @ \$500, r	enewable @ \$25	0/year each additiona	l year
Merchant's Signat	ure	Print	Name		

Ballard Field Hockey Booster Club – Authorized Representative

MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO: BALLARD FIELD HOCKEY BOOSTER CLUB ATTACH PAYMENT AND COMPLETE ONLINE BANNER ORDER FORM AND RETURN TO: CINDY DICKMAN – 2309 Tuckaho Road Louisville, KY 40207